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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1501C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 152000

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Janyth K Loney

1734 Colvin Ave

St Paul MN 55116-2709
*392 ARBOR ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/14/2014

A.V.BROWN'S, SUB. OF BLK 19. 24, &
EAST HALF OF 26, IN STINSON,
BROWN & RAMSEY'S ADD. N 1/2 OF
LOT 18 BLK 19

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,320.54
1,265.72
1.00

1.00

$11,320.54
$1,265.72
$35.00
$5.00

$12,626.26

11-28-23-14-0057

Substance Of Hope Foundation
2622 W Jackson Blvd Ste 202
Chicago IL 60612-2807

%417 CLARENCE ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/14/2014

JOY'S EAST END ADD. N 54 FT OF
LOTS 1 ANDLOT 2BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,710.24
1,115.34
1.00
1.00

$9,710.24
$1,115.34
$35.00
$5.00

$10,865.58

34-29-22-32-0007

Total Demolition: $21,030.78
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,381.06
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $23,491.84
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $23,491.84

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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