9:50:06 9/30/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1501C Assm Resolution #:	t: 152000	Manager: TJT	Pa
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
	A. V. BROWN'S, SUB. OF BLK 19. 24, &	Demolition	1.00	11,320.54	\$11,320.54	11-28-23-14-0057
1734 Colvin Ave	EAST HALF OF 26, IN STINSON, BROWN & RAMSEY'S ADD. N 1/2 OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,265.72	\$1,265.72	
St Paul MN 55116-2709	LOT 18 BLK 19	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*392 ARBOR ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2				=	\$12,626.26	
*Pending as of: 8/14/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Substance Of Hope Foundation	JOY'S EAST END ADD. N 54 FT OF	Demolition	1.00	9,710.24	\$9,710.24	34-29-22-32-0007
2622 W Jackson Blvd Ste 202	LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,115.34	\$1,115.34	
Chicago IL 60612-2807		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*417 CLARENCE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7				=	\$10,865.58	
*Pending as of: 8/14/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
C C	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	\$21,030.78					·
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,381.06					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$23,491.84					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$23,491.84					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)